
Mandsor - Kota Fast Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05834 - Pass - WCR 
MDS/Mandsor to KOTA/Kota Junction 

7h 15m - 276 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDS Mandsor 20:55 0 1 0 68 436 WR
2 PIP Piplia 21:09 21:11 2m 0 1 16 47 472 WR
3 MLG Malhargarh 21:21 21:23 2m 0 1 24 76 466 WR
4 NMH Nimach 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 49 46 WR
5 JWO Jawad Road 22:06 22:08 2m 0 1 65 57 461 WR
6 NBH Nimbahera 22:19 22:21 2m 0 1 76 61 441 WR
7 SMP Shambhupura 22:38 22:39 1m 0 1 93 17 423 WR
8 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 3 1 105 20 403 WR
9 CNA Chanderiya 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 113 52 WR
10 BSSL Bassi Berisal 00:16 00:17 1m 0 2 131 74 WCR
11 PSLI Parsoli 00:29 00:30 1m 0 2 146 51 379 WCR
12 BNDI Barundani 00:41 00:42 1m 0 2 155 57 372 WCR
13 MLGH Mandal Garh 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 170 66 382 WCR
14 SMPA Shyam Pura 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 191 28 390 WCR
15 URML Upar Mal 01:34 01:35 1m 0 2 198 46 398 WCR
16 JNRI Jalindari 01:44 01:45 1m 0 2 205 59 380 WCR
17 SNAR Srinagar Rajasthan 02:09 02:10 1m 0 2 228 19 WCR
18 BUDI Bundi 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 238 60 255 WCR
19 THEA Thalera 02:59 03:00 1m 0 2 252 46 WCR
20 GQL Gurla Junction 03:24 03:25 1m 0 2 271 7 WCR
21 KOTA Kota Junction 04:10 3 2 276 - 253 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (04:12)

Jun 02 2024 (04:12)

1

1


